44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS2018

44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS'2018

8 June 2018, Alytus (LTU)

20 km Men

8 June 2018
Alytus, Lithuania

Rank Bib Name Born Coun Result Diff Remark
1 66 Linke Christopher 1988.10.24 GER 1:21:10 00:00
4:13 8:10 12:20 16:26 20:30 24:32 28:34 32:37 36:36 40:36 44:36 48:37 52:39 56:43 1:00:45 1:04:48 1:08:52 1:12:57 1:17:04 1:21:10
a1 357 10 406 404 402 402 403 3:59 400 400 401 402 404 402 403 404 405 407 406
2 51  Mizinov Vasiliy 19971229 ANA 1:21:45 00:35
4:14 8:24 12:38 16:53 21:04 25:16 29:22 33:32 37:35 41:38 45:38 49:38 53:38 57:35 1:01:36 1:05:37 1:09:40 1:13:42 1:17:45 1:21:45
414 410 a4 15 an a2 406 &10 403 403 400 400 400 357 401 401 403 402 403 400
3 82 Losev Ivan 1986.0126 UKR 02:02
4:14 8:23 12:37 16:51 21:04 25:15 29:23 33:32 37:37 41:45 45:53 50:00 54:08 58:14 1:02:22 1:06:30 1:10:37 1:14:45 1:18:59 1:23:11
414 409 414 a4 413 a1 408 409 405 408 408 407 408 406 408 408 407 408 a4 412
4 75 Tontodonati Federico 1989.1030 ITA 02:52
4:13 8:10 12:20 16:26 20:30 24:32 28:35 32:39 36:47 41:00 45:09 49:22 53:36 57:54 1:02:20 1:06:39 1:10:56 1:15:19 1:19:42 1:24:01
a1 357 10 406 404 402 403 404 408 a3 509 413 414 418 426 419 a17 423 42 419
5 76 Deileonardo 1992.0427 ITA 03:04 SB
4:14 8:24 12:38 16:53 21:05 25:17 29:31 33:44 37:53 42:06 46:14 50:22 54:30 58:38 1:02:49 1:07:02 1:11:18 1:15:37 1:19:56 1:24:14
414 410 a4 15 412 a2 a4 413 409 a3 408 408 408 408 a1 413 416 419 419 418
é 67 Papamichail Alexandros 1988.09.18 GRE 03:45 >
4:14 8:24 12:38 16:52 21:05 25:17 29:28 33:40 37:52 42:07 54:53 59:06 1:03:25 1:07:43 1:12:04 1:16:20 1:20:39 1:24:55
414 410 a4 a4 413 a2 &1 a12 412 415 &1 413 419 418 421 416 419 416
7 74 Wright Alex 1990.12.19 IRL 1:26:08 04:58 >
4:22 8:39 12:59 17:19 21:35 25:53 30:07 34:22 38:37 42:48 46:59 51:13 55:29 59:46 1:04:05 1:08:30 1:12:58 1:17:29 1:21:53 1:26:07
42 417 420 420 416 418 a4 15 415 a1 &1 a4 416 a17 419 425 428 431 424 414
8 83 Mastianica Artur 19920730 LTU 1:26:30 05:20 SB
4:22 8:40 13:00 17:20 21:37 25:53 30:08 34223 38:36 42:49 47:00 51:13 55:29 59:46 1:04:05 1:08:29 1:12:58 1:17:28 1:22:01 1:26:30
422 418 4:20 4:20 4:17 4:16 4:15 4:15 4:13 4:13 411 4:13 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:24 4:29 4:30 4:33 4:29
9 77 Smolonskis Ruslans 1996.12.15 LAT 1:26:49 05:39 > SB
4:14 8:24 12:38 16:53 21:10 25:28 29:49 34:07 38:23 42:44 47:07 51:30 55:56 1:00:22 1:04:55 1:09:21 1:13:46 1:18:08 1:22:28 1:26:49
414 410 a4 15 &17 418 421 a8 16 421 423 423 426 426 e 426 425 42 420 421
10 79 Jelonek Jakub 1985.07.07 POL 1:27:36 06:26 >
4:13 8:24 12:38 16:53 21:06 25:25 29:48 34:07 38:31 42:51 47:21 51:53 56:22 1:00:50 1:05:14 1:09:42 1:14:06 1:18:34 1:23:04 1:27:36
4:13 41 4:14 4:15 4:13 4:19 4:23 4:19 4:24 4:20 4:30 4:32 4:29 4:28 4:24 4:28 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:32
1 64 JunghannB Karl 1996.04.06 GER 1:29:40 08:30 >>> R230.7 (c) +2:00
4:14 8:23 12:38 16:52 21:05 25:16 29:23 33:37 38:08 42:33 46:59 51:19 57:44 1:01:57 1:06:09 1:10:27 1:14:52 1:19:14 1:23:38 1:27:40
414 409 415 a4 413 a1 407 a4 431 425 426 420 625 413 412 418 425 42 424 402
12 65 Hilbert Jonathan 1995.0421 GER 10:12 SB
4:14 8:24 12:37 16:51 21:04 25:17 29:31 3347 38:09 42:32 46:59 51:49 56:29 1:01:13 1:06:13 1:11:32 1:16:38 1:21:20 1:26:27 1:31:21
414 410 a1 414 413 413 a4 416 42 423 4 450 440 444 5:00 519 506 442 507 e
13 71 Tokodi David 1991.05.03 HUN 15:51 >>
4:23 8:42 13:14 17:53 22:35 27:20 32:05 36:49 41:33 46:25 51:18 56:11 1:01:08 1:06:12 1:11:13 1:16:14 1:21:25 1:26:38 1
423 419 an 439 442 445 445 444 444 452 453 453 457 504 501 501 s 513
14 70 Stamelos Konstantinos 1989.0420 GRE 16:00 >> PB
4:45 9:29 14:14 18:55 23:38 28:19 33:05 3747 42:31 47:16 52:04 56:51 1:01:37 1:06:30 1:11:46 1:16:42 1:21:46 1:26:58
445 444 445 £41 443 441 446 442 444 445 448 &4 446 453 516 456 504 512
15 80 Kalstrem Remo 1988.04.13 SWE 1:40:16 19:06 >>
4:50 9:39 14:26 19:14 2405 28:55 33:52 38:49 43:45 48:48 54:02 59:08 1:04:12 1:09:20 1:14:28 1:19:36 1:24:47 1:30:00 1:35:10 1:40:15
450 449 a4 a8 451 450 457 457 456 5:03 s 506 504 508 508 508 s 513 510 505
16 59 Sergat$jov Ruslan 2000.03.17 EST 1:41:22 20:12 >> SB
4:46 9:38 14:27 19:18 24:13 29:12 34:07 39:00 43:54 48:53 53:58 59:01 1:04:13 1:09:20 1:14:28 1:19:45 1:25:13 1:30:38 1:35:56 1:41:21
446 452 449 s 455 459 455 453 e 459 505 503 512 507 508 517 528 525 518 525
17 85 Ivzans Normunds 19711107 LAT 1:41:56 20:46 SB
4:46 9:38 14:42 19:49 24:59 30:05 35:08 40:13 45:20 50:28 55:32 1:00:43 1:05:54 1:11:04 1:16:09 1:21:15 1:26:24 1:31:37 1:36:49 1:41:56
446 452 504 507 510 5:06 503 505 507 5:08 504 s s 510 505 506 509 513 512 507
18 81 Ilhan Salman 2000.01.07 TUR 1:42:33 21:23 PB
4:35 9:54 15:15 20:02 24:51 29:37 34:24 39:09 43:53 48:41 53:33 58:19 1:03:07 1:07:55 1:12:41 1:18:39 1:24:37 1:30:20 1:36:05
435 5:19 521 &4 449 446 a4 s 444 448 452 446 448 448 446 5:58 5:58 543 5:45
19 72 Kovdacs Soma 1997.10.12 HUN 1:44:18 23:08 >
4:24 8:50 13:29 18:17 23:16 28:19 33:15 38:17 43:27 48:36 53:51 59:09 1:04:36 1:10:00 1:15:34 1:221:17 1:26:57 1:32:28 1:38:20 1:44:18
424 426 439 a8 459 5:03 456 502 510 5:09 515 518 527 524 s34 543 5:40 531 552 5:58
20 58 Adusoo Virgo 1985.07.29 EST 1:51:41 30:31
4:51 9:39 14:26 19:18 24:12 29:13 34:20 39:28 44:46 50:10 55:46 1:01:36 1:07:46 1:14:18 1:20:29 1:26:33 1:39:00 1:45:22
4:51 4:48 4:47 4:52 4:54 5:01 5:07 5:08 5:18 5:24 5:36 5:50 6:10 6:32 6:11 6:04 6:17 6:22
21 73 Mooney Joe 1998.0427 IRL 1:52:53 31:43 >~
4 15:13 20:21 25:30 30:43 35:57 41:14 46:30 51:51 57:22 1:08:42 1:14:29 1:20:23 1:26:33 1:46:01
459 508 508 5:09 513 si4 517 5:16 si21 531 543 547 5is4 610 651 651
22 86 LapinsIvars 1975.03.02 LAT 1:53:29 32:19 SB
5:08 10:29 15:52 21:19 26:45 32:10 37:37 43:07 48:43 54:21 1:00:00  1:05:43 1:11:31 1:17:24 1:23:11 1:29:05 1:35:04 1:41:12 1:47:21 1:53:29
si08 si21 523 527 526 si2s 521 530 5:36 538 539 543 sid8 553 547 5is4 5:59 608 609 608
23 60 Jakovlev Igor 1996.06.11 EST 2:04:39 43:29 > SB
5:10 10:31 16:17 22:11 28:16 34:26 40:39 46:53 53:04 59:29 1:05:58 1:12:36 1:19:28 1:26:37 1:34:06 1:41:39 1:49:17 1:57:05 2:04:39
5:10 5:21 5:46 5:54 6:05 6:10 6:13 6:14 6:11 6:25 6:29 6:38 6:52 7:09 7:29 7:33 7:38 7:48 7:34
24 61 Baulin Andrei 1999.09.16 EST 2:33:49 12:39 PB
6:02 13:03 20:10 26:56 3408 41:12 48:12 55:21 1:02:45 1:10:13 1:18:01 1:25:56 1:34:13 1:42:38 1:50:56 1:59:16 2:07:54 2:16:35 2:25:18 2:33:49
6:02 7:01 7:07 6:46 7:12 7:04 7:00 7:09 7:24 7:28 7:48 7:55 8:17 8:25 8:18 8:20 8:38 8:41 8:43 8:31
84 Suskevicius Tadas 1985.0522 LU DQ R2307 (c) e~ R2307 (c)
4:19 8:39 12:59 17:22 21:49 26:20 30:53 35:32 40:12 46:56 51:21 55:59
419 420 420 423 427 431 433 439 440 644 425 438
69  Vaitsis loannis 1995.12.13 GRE DQ R2307 (c) >
4:35 9:24 14:15 18:58 23:44 28:30 35:17 40:04 44:58
435 449 451 443 446 446 647 &4 e
63 on Aurelien 1993.0127 FRA DNF
8:24 12:38 16:51 21:04 25:17 29:44 3408 38:31 47:49
4:15 4:09 4:14 4:13 4:13 4:13 4:27 4:24 4:23 4:45
78 Tomala Dawid 19890827 POL DNF
4:13 8:23 12:37 16:52 21:05 25:18 29:31 3343 37:53 42:07
a1 210 m 415 413 413 a13 a12 410 a4
68 Tsamoudakis Zacharias 1996.11.14 GRE DNF ~
4:15 8:24 12:38 16:53 21:06 25:25 29:48 34:07 38:30 42:50 47:22 52:00 56:45 1:01:30 1:06:30
415 409 a4 15 413 419 4 %19 423 420 an 438 a5 a5 5:00




44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS2018

8 June 2018
Alytus, Lithuania

44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS'2018
8 June 2018, Alytus (LTU)

20 km Women

ank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff
1 120 Virbalyté Dimsiené Brigita 1985.02.01 LTU 1:31:24 00:00
4:35 9:10 13:46 18:20 22:55 27:30 32:03 36:35 41:04 45:36 50:07 54:40 59:11 1:03:43 1:08:19 1:12:54 1:17:31 1:22:10 1:26:51 1:31:24
4:35 4:35 4:36 4:34 4:35 4:35 4:33 4:32 4:29 4:32 4:31 4:33 4:31 4:32 4:36 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:33
2 105 Ntrismpioti Antigoni 1984.0321 GRE 1:32:34 01:10 SB
4:36 9:10 13:46 18:20 22:55 27:30 32:04 36:36 41:07 45:38 50:12 54:48 59:26 1:04:06 1:08:47 1:13:30 1:18:16 1:23:00 1:27:44 1:32:33
4:36 4:34 4:36 4:34 4:35 4:35 4:34 4:32 4:31 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:46 4:44 4:44 4:49
3 118 Vaiciukeviciute Zivile 1996.04.03 LTU 1:33:16 01:52
4:35 9:10 1346  18:220  22:55  27:31 32:06  36:44 4127 46:13  50:55 5538 1:00:223  1:05:04  1:09:45 1:1429  1:19:12 12839 1:33:16
4:35 4:35 4:36 4:34 4:35 4:36 4:35 4:38 4:43 4:46 4:42 4:43 4:45 4:41 4:41 4:44 4:43 4:44 4:37
4 117 Bekmez Meryem 2000.07.31 TUR 1:36:08 04:44 PB
4:38 9:23 14:09 18:57 23:45 28:30 33:16 38:00 42:48 47:40 52:28 57:14 1:02:01 1:06:47 1:11:38 1:16:32 1:21:30 1:31:18 1:36:08
4:38 4:45 4:46 4:48 4:48 4:45 4:46 4:44 4:48 4:52 4:48 4:46 4:47 4:46 4:51 4:54 4:58 4:52 4:50
5 107 Aggeliki Makri 1978.09.25 GRE 1:42:19 10:55
4:55 9:51 14:48 19:44 24:44 29:43 34:45 39:51 44:57 50:04 55:10 1:00:21 1:05:36 1:10:53 1:16:08 1:21:26 1:26:46 1:32:12 1:37:25 1:42:18
4:55 4:56 4:57 4:56 5:00 4:59 5:02 5:06 5:06 5:07 5:06 5:11 5:15 5:17 5:15 5:18 5:20 5:26 5:13 4:53
6 116 Topic Dusica 1982.01.11 SRB 1:42:36 11:12 >~ SB
4:47 10:10 15:16 20:22 25:32 30:34 35:40 40:43 45:49 51:05 56:23 1:01:51 1:06:57 1:12:04 1:17:20 1:22:36 1:27:54 1:32:58 1:37:53 1:42:35
4:47 5:23 5:06 5:06 5:10 5:02 5:06 5:03 5:06 5:16 5:18 5:28 5:06 5:07 5:16 5:16 5:18 5:04 4:55 4:42
7 111 Veale Kate 1994.01.05 IRL 1:46:36 15:12
5:13 10:31 15:51 21:15 26:28 31:42 36:54 42:08 47:26 52:44 58:01 1:08:37 1:13:56 1: 1:24:45 1:30:13 1:41:19 1:46:36
5:13 5:18 5:20 5:24 5:13 5:14 5:12 5:14 5:18 5:18 5:17 5:18 5:19 5 5:24 5:28 5:36 5:17
8 109 Vaitsi Athanasia 19980123 GRE 1:49:08 17:44 = PB
5:13 10:31 15:52 21:18 26:41 32:01 37:22 42:49 48:10 53:34 58:58 1:04:27 1:09:57 1:15:27 1:21:03 1:26:34 1:32:17 1:37:58 1:43:41 1:49:07
5:13 5:18 5:21 5:26 5:23 5:20 5:21 5:27 5:21 5:24 5:24 5:29 5:30 5:30 5:36 5:31 5:43 5:41 5:43 5:26
9 110 Korkou Zoe 1996.05.03 GRE 1:51:55 20:31 PB
5:13 10:39 16:05 21:33 27:01 32:31 38:04 43:45 49:15 54:43 1:00:15 1:05:51 1:11:30 1:17:14 1:22:59 1:28:54 1:34:49 1:40:34 1:46:19 1:51:55
5:13 5:26 5:26 5:28 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:41 5:30 5:28 5:32 5:36 5:39 5:44 5:45 5:55 5:55 5:45 5:45 5:36
10 103 Rosljakova Lada 1998.11.29 EST 1:57:25 26:01 PB
5:48 11:33 17:30 23:46 30:01 36:03 42:11 48:19 54:29 1:00:41 1:06:47 1:12:37 1:18:35 1:24:44 1:31:06 1:37:34 1:44:10 1:50:51 1:57:25 2:03:33
5:48 5:45 5:57 6:16 6:15 6:02 6:08 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:06 5:50 5:58 6:09 6:22 6:28 6:36 6:41 6:34 6:08
11 102 Mitrofanova Lika 1999.09.04 EST 2:16:25 45:01 PB
5:44 11:41 17:47 24:15 30:47 37:27 44:12 51:08 58:04 1:05:02 1:11:56 1:18:52 1:25:50 1:32:57 1:40:03 1:47:12 1:54:23 2:01:43 2:09:02 2:16:25
5:44 5:57 6:06 6:28 6:32 6:40 6:45 6:56 6:56 6:58 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:07 7:06 7:09 7:11 7:20 7:19 7:23
100 Tipukina Anna 1996.07.03 EST DQ R230.10 (h)
5:15 10:50 16:44 22:42 28:48 34:54 41:05 47:16 53:23 59:44 1:06:07 1:13:10 1:21:05 1:29:29 1:37:48 1:45:58 1:53:22 2:01:20 2:12:55
5:15 5:35 5:54 5:58 6:06 6:06 6:11 6:11 6:07 6:21 6:23 7:03 7:55 8:24 8:19 8:10 7:24 7:58 11:35
112 Glennon Rachel 1998.1126 IRL DNF
5:48 11:41 17:40 23:46 29:49 35:51 41:59 48:20 54:46 1:01:16
5:48 5:53 5:59 43 6:06 6:03 6:02 6:08 6:21 6:26 6:30
108 Kourkoutsaki Efstathia 1998.0131 GRE DNF
5:13 10:31 15:52 21:18 26:46 32:22 38:04 43:47 49:34 55:11
5:13 5:18 5:21 5:26 5:28 5:36 5:42 5:43 5:47 5:37
121 Kuzmickaité Ausriné 1998.12.05 LTU DNF
5:47 11:41 17:40 23:46 30:06
5:47 5:54 5:59 6:06 6:20
104 Menvet Emilie 1991.11.27 FRA DNF >
4:38 9:14 13:54 18:32 23:11 27:56 32:38 37:19 42:09 46:57 51:53
4:38 4:36 4:40 4:38 4:39 4:45 4:42 4:41 4:50 4:48 4:56
106 Tsinopoulou Panagiota 1990.10.16 GRE DNF =
4:39 9:18 14:00 18:43 23:25 28:13 33:06 38:04
4:39 4:39 4:42 4:43 4:42 4:48 4:53 4:58




44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS2018

44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS'2018

8 June 2018, Alytus (LTU)

8 June 2018
Alytus, Lithuania

10 km Men
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 4  Bournier Justin 1999.01.04 FRA 44:07 SB
4:22 8:38 12:57 17:16 21:35 25:56 30:20 34:52 39:29 44:07
4:22 4:16 4:19 4:19 4:19 4:21 4:24 4:32 4:37 4:38
2 7  Chirivi Diego 1999.0531 ITA 45:58 1:51 >~ R230.7 (c) +1:00
4:26 8:50 13:14 17:38 22:03 26:31 31:02 35:37 40:16 44:58
4:26 4:24 4:24 4:24 4:25 4:28 4:31 4:35 4:39 4:42
3 2 Hava Joni 1999.06.14 FIN 46:44 2:37
4:30 9:03 13:37 18:14 22:52 27:35 32:24 37:16 41:59 46:44
4:30 4:33 4:34 4:37 4:38 4:43 4:49 4:52 4:43 4:45
4 1 Madatdanen Jaakko 1999.09.03 FIN 47:06 2:59 PB
4:43 9:29 14:14 18:55 23:38 28:20 33:06 37:48 42:30 47:06
4:43 4:46 4:45 4:41 4:43 4:42 4:46 4:42 442 4:36
5 [ Kenny David 1999.01.10 IRL 47:43 3:36 ~
4:27 8:51 13:29 18:10 22:58 27:55 32:56 37:55 42:52 47:43
4:27 4:24 4:38 4:41 4:48 4:57 5:01 4:59 4:57 4:51
() 9  Juozaitis Paulius 2000.08.24 LTu 49:48 5:41
4:44 9:29 14:15 19:05 24:05 29:04 34:07 39:16 44:32 49:48
4:44 4:45 4:46 4:50 5:00 4:59 5:03 5:09 5:16 5:16
7 8 Balevicius Deividas 1999.1020 LTU 56:35 12:28
4:58 10:17 15:49 21:34 27:24 33:11 38:57 44:51 50:47 56:35
4:58 5:19 5:32 5:45 5:505 5:47 5:46 5:54 5:56 5:48
3  Gognies Ryan 2000.03.17 FRA DNF
4:24 8:39 13:01 17:36 22:14
4:24 4:15 4:22 4:35 4:38
5 JunghannB Otto 2000.02.09 GER DNF
4:28 9:13 14:24 19:49
4:28 4:45 5:11 5:25
10 Livtinskis Arnoldas 20010526 LTU DNF
4:59 10:10
4:59 5:11
11 __ Arminas Rudenka 2001.09.20 LTU DNS




44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS2018

44th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS'2018

8 June 2018, Alytus (LTU)

10 km Women

8 June 2018

Alytus, Lithuania

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 28 Kavaliauskaité Austéja 2000.0525 LTU 52:52
4:56 9:56 15:09 20:26 25:52 31:13 36:32 41:59 47:33 52:52
4:56 5:00 5:13 5:17 5:26 5:21 5:19 5:27 5:34 5:19
2 21 Kelemeni Barime 1999.08.04 GRE 53:44 0:53
4:55 9:57 15:12 20:35 25:59 31:29 37:04 42:40 48:15 53:44
4:55 5:02 5:15 5:23 5:24 9 5:30 5:35 5:36 5:35 5:29
3 23 O'Connor Niamh 2000.02.19 IRL 54:00 1:08
4:54 9:58 15:13 20:38 26:02 31:25 36:51 42:31 48:16 54:00
4:54 5:04 5:15 5:25 5:24 5:23 5:26 5:40 5:45 5:44
4 26 Haéundovd Ema 1999.03.05 SVK 54:55 2:03
4:47 9:47 15:06 20:35 26:13 31:57 37:44 43:31 49:21 54:55
4:47 5:009 5:19 5:29 5:38 5:44 5:47 5:47 5:50 5:34
5 24 CanadiEva 2000.04.06 SLO 58:10 5:18
5:26 10:53 16:33 22:16 28:05 34:01 40:06 46:13 52:17 58:09
5:26 5:27 5:40 5:43 5:49 5:56 6:05 6:07 6:04 5:52
é 27 Gudzikaité Urté 2002.12.18 LTU 1:00:48 7:56 PB
5:47 11:41 17:40 23:46 29:48 36:02 42:22 48:38 54:55 1:00:47
5:47 5:54 5:59 6:06 6:02 6:14 6:20 6:16 6:17 5:52
7 25 Intihar Ana 2000.1120 SLO 1:06:08 13:16 PB
6:16 12:57 19:37 26:16 32:53 39:31 46:14 52:56 59:45 1:06:08
6:16 6:41 6:40 6:39 6:37 6:38 6:43 6:42 6:49 6:23
22 Seferiadi Maria 2001.01.12 GRE DNF
5:46 11:33
5:46 5:47
20 Kivimaki Anniina 1999.03.03 FIN DNS
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